SB 5506-1 (LC 9506) 5/27/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5506

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$73,510,819" and insert "\$50,047,019".
- In line 7, delete "\$494,109" and insert "\$494,068".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$1,580,917" and insert "\$7,305,073".
